
East Valley Fire Cadets 
2025-2026 Program Schedule 

 

  

Topic Date Location 
Introductions, Turnouts, Campus 
familiarization, Shirts 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 
**5:00pm-8:00pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
(Multi-purpose) 3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215 

Turnout drills, SCBA & Apparatus 
Familiarization 

Saturday, October 25, 2025 
8:00am-12:30pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215 

Hose Management (Segura/Weire) 
Stop the Bleed (Segura) 

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 
6:00pm-8:00pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
(Multi-purpose) 3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215 

Hose Management Saturday, November 8, 2025 
8:00am-12:30pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
 3260 N. 40th Street  
Mesa, AZ 85215  

CPAT/Search & Rescue (Weire/Casillas) 
Extrication (Weire/Dukes) 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 
6:00pm-8:00pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
(Multi-purpose) 3260 N. 40th Street, 
Mesa, 85215 

CPAT/Search & Rescue 
Extrication 

Saturday, December 13, 2025 
8:00am-12:30pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215  

Hazmat (Snellings) 
Social Media (MPD) 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 
6:00pm-8:00pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
(Multi-purpose) 3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215 

CPAT/Search & Rescue 
Extrication 

Saturday, January 10, 2026 
8:00am-12:30pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215  

Rappel (Rodriguez) 
Wildland 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
6:00pm-8:00pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
(Medic Class) 3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215 

Rappel 
Saturday, February 7, 2026 
8:00am-12:30pm 

Public Safety Training Facility  
3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215  

Picture Day! 
EMS Basic/CPR (Segura) 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 
6:00pm-8:00pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
(Medic Class) 3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215  

Family Day 
Saturday, March 7, 2026 
0800-1200 

Public Safety Training Facility 
3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215  

Interview Prep (Denton) 
Water Rescue (Rodriguez) 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 
6:00pm-8:00pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
(Multi-Purpose) 3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215  

Water Rescue Saturday, April 4, 2026 
8:00am-12:30pm Off-Site  



East Valley Fire Cadets 
2025-2026 Program Schedule 

 

  

Topic Date Location 
Graduation Prep 
Driving (Denego/Leonard) 
Transportation (Cruz/Talarico/Lamond) 
Connectors 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 
**5:00pm-8:00pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
(Multi-Purpose) 3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215  

Driving and Graduation Saturday, May 2, 2026 
8:00am-11:30am 

Public Safety Training Facility 
(Multi-Purpose) 3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215  

Graduation Saturday, May 2, 2026 
12:00pm 

Public Safety Training Facility 
3260 N. 40th Street 
Mesa, AZ 85215  

 
**Class start time is one hour earlier than regular. 
*Denotes photographer for day activities: Cody Clark, Lee Grant, or Doug Hickethier 
 
Orientation Sessions to be held in the Auditorium of the Public Safety Training Facility 

• Wednesday, September 3, 2025, 6:00pm - 7:30pm 
• Saturday, September 6, 2025, 9:00am - 10:30am 

 
 

 


